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Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see
any errors on this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them.
Some pricing will not show as the product / component will be "price on application".
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PRICE LIST

OPEN TERMINAL (WITH MESH) - PRIMA PLUS

TERMINALS

130641
109853
109970
110020
110166
110217
128033
110477
128978

SKU: Open Terminal (with mesh) - Prima Plus
Price: £57.44 - £141.02

RAINCAP WITH MESH - PRIMA PLUS
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Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
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Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

£57.44
£61.49
£73.04
£78.70
£93.11
£99.60
£111.37
£118.66
£141.02

124579
124733
125479
125864
126595
127174
128177
128683

100
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SKU: Raincap with Mesh - Prima Plus

Price: £59.88 - £128.63

RAINCAP WITHOUT MESH - PRIMA PLUS

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

£59.88
£66.10
£84.20
£104.17
£106.35
£112.16
£112.87
£128.63

110597
110652
110706
111684
111722
111864

SKU: Raincap without Mesh - Prima Plus

Price: £51.86 - £108.06
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£51.86
£56.09
£74.98
£100.49
£102.61
£108.06



PRICE LIST

= ﬁ[lJ;;-SPLASH ANTI-DOWNDRAUGHT TERMINAL (GASTEC APPROVED) WITH MESH - PRIMA

g mmnn-m
124616 Plain £170.80
111770 100 Plain 95 200 295 £169.08
113042 130 Plain 130 254 330 £194.70
114711 150 Plain 175 304 375 £207.62
119690 180 Plain 200 359 400 £216.02
116317 200 Plain 200 409 400 £223.43
119689 230 Plain 250 459 475 £286.88
119688 250 Plain 275 509 475 £357.69
119687 300 Plain 330 609 530 £383.51

SKU: Anti-Splash Anti-Downdraught Terminal (Gastec Approved) with Mesh - Prima Plus
Price: £169.08 - £383.51

TAPERED TERMINAL - PRIMA PLUS

110291 Plain £48.70
125480 130 Plain 120 £55.98
110730 150 Plain 140 £57.92
110987 180 Plain 170 £63.15
111179 200 Plain 190 £68.07
127749 230 Plain 220 £76.79
111571 250 Plain 240 £85.88
112028 300 Plain 290 £92.25

SKU: Tapered Terminal - Prima Plus
Price: £48.70 - £92.25

g EXPANSION JOINT - PRIMA PLUS
&

mm Colour nnm

125857 Plain £112.08

SKU: Expansion Joint - Prima Plus
Price: £112.08
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